Profemur® R
SU
RG
IC
A
L TEC
H
N

Ante / Retro - Varus / Valgus 2 Long (CoCr Alloy)
Figure 38
ORDERING INFORMATION
Profemur® R Instruments
APH02111
26
Catalog No. Description
PRR0TR01 PROFEMUR® R  General Tray 1
APA02112 Trial Femoral Head 22mm M
APA02113 Trial Femoral Head 22mm L
PPW36294 Rotation Guide Handle
PPW38158 Distral Broach  /Trial Adaptor                                     Qty 5
PPW38094 PROFEMUR® Distal Broach Handle
PPW36302 Initial Canal Reamer
APA04440 Tapered Trial Stem Long 215mm
APA04430 Tapered Trial Stem Medium 175mm
APA01662 Metal Trial Neck Neutral Short
APA01664 Metal Trial Neck Neutral Long
PPW38165 Ruler 400mm
APA04302 Junction Reamer T Small
APA04304 Junction Reamer Standard 1
APA04306 Junction Reamer Standard 2
APA04308 Junction Reamer Standard 3
APA04310 Junction Reamer Standard 4
APA04312 Junction Reamer Large
APA04248 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp Xsmall
APA04252 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp Small
APA04254 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp STD1
APA04256 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp STD2
APA04258 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp STD3
APA04260 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp STD4
APA04262 PROFEMUR® Prox Body Rasp Large
PPW38077 Rasp Locking Screw                                                      Qty 2
PRR0TR02 PROFEMUR® R General Tray 2
PPW38161 PROFEMUR® R Prox/Distal Separator Small - STD -
Large Proximal Bodies
PPW38163 PROFEMUR® Prox/Distal Separator X-Small Proximal
Body
PPB31902 Tommy Bar
PPW36292 Stem Impactor / Extractor Small - STD - Large
Proximal Bodies
PPW38166 Stem Impactor / Extractor X-Small Proximal Body
APA04240 New Proximal Rasp Handle
PPW36300 Distal Stem Extractor
PPW36296 Slide Hammer
PPW38159 PROFEMUR® Threaded Separator Rod (New)
NOTE:
Profemur® R instruments APH02111
must be used with the General
Instrument Set APH00000
Tray 1 PPR0TR01
Tray 2 PPR0TR02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Profemur® R Instruments
APH02111
27
Catalog No. Description
PRR0TR03 PROFEMUR® R  Tray 3
APA04340 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 10
APA04342 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 11
APA04344 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 12
APA04346 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 13
APA04348 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 14
APA04350 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 15
APA04352 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 16
APA04354 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 17
APA04356 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 18
APA04358 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 19
APA04360 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 20
APA04362 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 21
APA04364 Tapered Distal Broach Short Size 22
PRR0TR04 PROFEMUR® R  Tray 4
APA04370 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 10
APA04372 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 11
APA04374 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 12
APA04376 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 13
APA04378 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 14
APA04380 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 15
APA04382 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 16
Catalog No. Description
PRR0TR05 PROFEMUR® R  Tray 5
APA04384 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 17
APA04386 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 18
APA04388 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 19
APA04390 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 20
APA04392 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 21
APA04394 Tapered Distal Broach Medium Size 22
PRR0TR06 PROFEMUR® R  Tray 6
APA04400 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 10
APA04402 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 11
APA04404 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 12
APA04406 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 13
APA04408 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 14
APA04410 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 15
APA04412 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 16
PRR0TR07 PROFEMUR® R  Tray 7
APA04414 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 17
APA04416 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 18
APA04418 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 19
APA04420 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 20
APA04422 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 21
APA04424 Tapered Distal Broach Long Size 22
PFM4CL01E PROFEMUR® R  X-Ray Template
PFM4CL02E PROFEMUR® R  Extension X-Ray Template
Tray 3 PPR0TR03 Tray 4 PPR0TR04
Tray 5 PPR0TR05 Tray 6 PPR0TR06 Tray 7 PPR0TR07
General Instrument Kit
APH00000
28
Catalog # Description
PRGITR01 PROFEMUR® General Tray 1
PPR67704 Initial Chisel ANCA-FIT™
PRPRSTPR Rotation Guide Handle
PP275400 Hex Screwdriver 3.5mm
PPW38078 Rasp Handel PROFEMUR® R
APA00006 Tommy Bar For Cardan Spanner
PPR67702 Head Impactor
PPF60200 Final Stem Impactor TMF
APA11102 PROFEMUR® Trial Neck Short Straight
APA11104 PROFEMUR® Trial Neck Long Straight